
Go Christian Academy 
2025-2026 Academic School Calendar 

Thursday June 5 Virtual New Parent 
Orientation 

Thursday July 10 Ice Cream Social 

Thursday July 24 New Teacher Orientation 

Monday – Friday July 28 – August 1 Staff Preplanning 

Thursday July 31 Sneak-A-Peek 

Monday August 4 GCA First Day of School 

Monday September 1 Labor Day, No School 

Tuesday  September 2 Teacher Workday 

Friday October 3 End of 1st quarter 

Friday October 10 K-7 Conference Day, 
Holiday for K-7 Students Only 

Monday-Friday October 13-17 Fall Break, No School 

Tuesday November 4 Teacher Workday 

Monday – Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Holidays, No 
School 

Friday December 19 Last Day of 1st Semester 
Early Release  

Monday – Friday December 22 - January 2 Christmas Holidays 

Monday January 5 Teacher Workday 

Tuesday January 6 1st Day of 2nd Semester 
Students Return 

Monday January 19 MLK Holiday, No School 

Monday – Friday February 16-20 Winter Break 

Monday March 9 Teacher Workday 

Friday March 13 End of 3rd Quarter 

Friday April 3 Good Friday, No School 

Monday-Friday April 6-10 Spring Break 

Thursday May 14 Kindergarten Graduation 

Wednesday May 20 Pre-K4 Program 
Last day of School 
 Early Release 

Thursday May 21 Staff Post Planning 

Friday May 22 Staff Post Planning 

   

   
*Preschool Early release dismiss at 12:00 

*Elementary/Middle School Early release dismiss at 11:00 

Note:  For days impacted by weather, we follow the DCSS for school closings. 


